

# Bid Tabulation



**Bid Date: October 30, 2013 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Standard Time**

**East Mosley Lane Reconstruction - Asphalt Pavement Option (Base Bid)**

**COH Project #10-10-24**

Item No.	Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Texcon General Contractors College Station, Texas		AAA Asphalt Paving Inc. Houston, Texas	
				Unit	Total	Unit	Total
1	Mobilization COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	Preparing right-of-way (Includes removal of fencing and end-of-street markers.) COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
3	Earthwork (Approx. Qty. - Cut: 1,464 CY/Fill: 2,330 CY) COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
4	Remove Existing Asphalt pavement (approximate quantity - 2,650 SY) COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	7.75 \$	20,537.50 \$
5	Saw Cut and Remove Ex. Concrete/Asph Driveway (approximate removal quantity - 1,270 SY) COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	16.50 \$	20,955.00 \$

# Bid Tabulation



**Bid Date: October 30, 2013 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Standard Time**

**East Mosley Lane Reconstruction - Asphalt Pavement Option (Base Bid)**

**COH Project #10-10-24**

Item No.	Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Texcon General Contractors College Station, Texas		AAA Asphalt Paving Inc. Houston, Texas	
				Unit	Total	Unit	Total
6	6" Stabilized Subgrade COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	4941	\$ 3.00	\$ 14,823.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 17,293.50
7	Lime COMPLETE IN PLACE	TN	56	\$ 200.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 10,360.00
8	4" Asphalt Base (Type B) COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	4032	\$ 25.00	\$ 100,800.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 84,672.00
9	2" HMAC Surface Course (Type D) COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	4032	\$ 13.50	\$ 54,432.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 46,368.00
10	Concrete Curb & Gutter (Barrier type) COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	2000	\$ 14.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 76,000.00



## Bid Tabulation

**Bid Date: October 30, 2013 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Standard Time**

**East Mosley Lane Reconstruction - Asphalt Pavement Option (Base Bid)**

**COH Project #10-10-24**

Item No.	Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Texcon General Contractors College Station, Texas		AAA Asphalt Paving Inc. Houston, Texas	
				Unit	Total	Unit	Total
11	6" Concrete Driveway COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	959	\$ 41.00	\$ 39,319.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 93,982.00
12	24" RCP, Class III Str. Backfill COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	720	\$ 60.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 54,000.00
13	30" RCP Class III Str, Backfill COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	43	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,870.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,375.00
14	Trench Safety COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	763	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,526.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,052.00
15	Storm Water Inlet box (Recessed) with 10' curb opening COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 7,800.00

## Bid Tabulation

**Bid Date: October 30, 2013 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Standard Time**

**East Mosley Lane Reconstruction - Asphalt Pavement Option (Base Bid)**

**COH Project #10-10-24**

Item No.	Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Texcon General Contractors College Station, Texas		AAA Asphalt Paving Inc. Houston, Texas	
				Unit	Total	Unit	Total
16	Storm Sewer Junction Box COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00
17	Safety End Treatment for 24" RCP (6:1 Slope) COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
18	Safety End Treatment for 30" RCP (6:1 Slope) COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
19	Stone Riprap (10" dia. Min.) - minimum 20" thick	SY	32	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 72.90	\$ 2,332.80
20	Silt Fence COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1400	\$ 3.50	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,800.00

# Bid Tabulation



COH Project #10-10-24

**Bid Date: October 30, 2013 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Standard Time**

**East Mosley Lane Reconstruction - Asphalt Pavement Option (Base Bid)**

Item No.	Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Texcon General Contractors College Station, Texas		AAA Asphalt Paving Inc. Houston, Texas	
				Unit	Total	Unit	Total
21	Solid Slab sod COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	5000	\$ 4.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 27,500.00
22	Inlet Protection COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00
23	Stop Sign COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
<b>TOTAL</b>				\$	\$ 473,110.00	\$	\$ 550,227.80

**Note: AAA Asphalt Paving - Error in Total in Item #4 & Item #5**



## Bid Tabulation

**Bid Date: October 30, 2013 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Standard Time**

**East Mosley Lane Reconstruction - Concrete Pavement Option (Alternate Bid)**

**COH Project #10-10-24**

Item No.	Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Texcon General Contractors		AAA Asphalt Paving Inc.	
				College Station, Texas		Houston, Texas	
				Unit	Total	Unit	Total
	Mobilization						
1	COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
	Preparing right-of-way (Includes removal of trees & fences)	LS	1				
2	COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
	Earthwork (Approx. Qty. - Cut: 1,464 CY/Fill: 2,330 CY)	LS	1				
3	COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
	Remove Existing Asphalt pavement (approximate quantity - 2,650 SY)	LS	1				
4	COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00
	Saw Cut and Remove Ex. Concrete/Asph Driveway (Approximate removal quantity - 1,270 SY)	LS	1				
5	COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00



## Bid Tabulation

**Bid Date: October 30, 2013 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Standard Time**

**East Mosley Lane Reconstruction - Concrete Pavement Option (Alternate Bid)**

**COH Project #10-10-24**

Item No.	Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Texcon General Contractors		AAA Asphalt Paving Inc.	
				College Station, Texas		Houston, Texas	
				Unit	Total	Unit	Total
6	6" Stabilized Subgrade COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	4941	\$ 3.00	\$ 14,823.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 17,293.50
7	Lime COMPLETE IN PLACE	TN	56	\$ 200.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 10,360.00
8	6" Reinforced Concrete Pavement (Includes curb.) COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	4032	\$ 43.00	\$ 173,376.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 169,344.00
9	6" Concrete Driveway COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	959	\$ 41.00	\$ 39,319.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 93,982.00
10	24" RCP, Class III Str. Backfill COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	720	\$ 60.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 54,000.00
11	30" RCP Class III Str, Backfill COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	43	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,870.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,375.00



## Bid Tabulation

**Bid Date: October 30, 2013 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Standard Time**

**East Mosley Lane Reconstruction - Concrete Pavement Option (Alternate Bid)**

**COH Project #10-10-24**

Item No.	Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Texcon General Contractors		AAA Asphalt Paving Inc.	
				College Station, Texas		Houston, Texas	
				Unit	Total	Unit	Total
12	Trench Safety COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	763	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,526.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,052.00
13	Storm Water Inlet Box (Recessed) with 10' curb opening COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 7,800.00
14	Storm Sewer Junction Box COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00
15	Safety End Treatment for 24" RCP (6:1 Slope) COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
16	Safety End Treatment for 30" RCP (6:1 Slope) COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
17	Stone Riprap (10"dia. Min.) - Minimum 20" thick COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	32	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,400.00





## Bid Tabulation

**Bid Date:** October 30, 2013 **Time:** 2:00 P.M. Central Standard Time

**East Mosley Lane Reconstruction - Concrete Pavement Option (Alternate Bid)**

**COH Project #10-10-24**

Item No.	Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Texcon General Contractors		AAA Asphalt Paving Inc.	
				College Station, Texas		Houston, Texas	
				Unit	Total	Unit	Total
18	Silt Fence COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1400	\$ 3.50	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,800.00
19	Solid Slab sod COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	5000	\$ 4.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 27,500.00
20	Inlet Protection COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00
21	Stop Sign COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
	<b>TOTAL</b>			\$	\$ 463,254.00	\$	\$ 514,106.50

I hereby certify that the bid tabulations contained herein were prepared by me or under my direct supervision. The individual contractor Unit Bid Prices and Bid Amounts are the actual amounts placed on the Bid Sheet for the bidding process. Any Discrepancies in the Unit Bid price and Bid Amounts are noted above.

Signed, sealed and dated this 7th day of November year 2013 by Y.S. Ramachandra, P.E.



*Y.S. Ramachandra*